Pump models:
CTP32-12
CTP50-12.5
CTP
Centrifugal Pumps
edition 2019 rev 1
Original instruction
Read this instruction manual carefully,

18 Casing O-ring 1
92 Impeller O-ring 1
5.5. How to order parts
 When ordering spare parts for Tapflo pumps please let us know what is the model number
and serial number from the pump’s name plate. Then just indicate the part numbers from
the spare parts list and quantity of each item.
6.  DATA
IOM manual CTP centrifugal pumps 26
6. DATA
6.1. Pump code
 The model number on the pump and on the front page of this instruction manual tells the
pump size and materials of the pump.
I. Tapflo mech. sealed plastic centrifugal pump V. Pump options
 II. Pump size  VI. Motor power
  III. Impeller size   VII. Motor options
   IV. Material
CTP 32- 12 P- 1V3H- 11 P
I. CTP = Tapflo mech. sealed plastic centrifugal pump
II. Pump size:
32  = Suction 1 ¼”; Discharge 1”
50  = Suction 2”; Discharge 1 ½”
III. Impeller size:
12  = 120 mm
12.5 = 125 mm
IV. Material
P  = PP (Polipropylene)
K  = PVDF (Polyvinylidene fluoride)
V. Pump options:
1. Mechanical seal:
blank* = Carbon/SiC/EPDM for PP
blank* = SiC/SiC/FKM for PVDF
CSE = Carbon/SiC/EPDM
CSV = Carbon/SiC/FKM
SSV = SiC/SiC/FKM
SSF = SiC/SiC/FEP/FKM
2. O-rings:
blank* = EPDM for PP; FKM for PVDF
E  = EPDM
V  = FKM
F  = FEP/FKM
3. Shaft material:
blank* = AISI 316L
H  = Hastelloy C-276
4. Optional connections:
blank* = BSP thread
A  = ANSI flange
F  = DIN flange
H  = Hose connection
5. Other options:
I  = Optional impeller diamaeter [mm]
VI. Motor power / IEC mechanical size:
07  = 0.75 kW / 80
11  = 1.1 kW / 80
30  = 3.0 kW / 100
40  = 4.0 kW / 112
VII. Motor options
P  = 1-phase motor (220/230 VAC)
V…  = Alternative motor voltage
T  = PTC motor protection
F60  = 60 Hz motor
* = standard execution
6.  DATA
IOM manual CTP centrifugal pumps 27
6.2. Dimensions
Dimensions in mm (where other is not indicated)
Dimensions in inch (where other is not indicated)
General dimensions only, ask us for detailed drawings. Changes reserved without notice.
SIZE CTP32 CTP50
A
105 110
4.13 4.33